
LATIN & CARIBBEAN // Nuppu S T O
Las Mariposas: Time Is Running Out 7 7 7 21

Collective Vibes 9 7 8 24

Move Crew – Is she poisonous ? 8 9 8 25

Fuego: Dragonfly Fiesta 8 7 8 23

Yana X Peaches 7 7 7 21

Meneo Meneo 7 7 8 22

Fierce Vybz 8 7 8 23

Cheeky Business 9 7 8 24

Latin Blend 7 7 8 22

Goodaz Gyals 9 7 9 25

Blue Sapphire 8 8 8 24

Latin Actions 8 9 9 26

Las Dulces: Ompelukerho 7 7 8 22

LATIN & CARIBBEAN // Emilia S T O
Las Mariposas: Time Is Running Out 7 8 8 23

Collective Vibes 9 7 8 24

Move Crew – Is she poisonous ? 8 8 7 23

Fuego: Dragonfly Fiesta 8 9 6 23

Yana X Peaches 7 8 7 22

Meneo Meneo 8 7 7 22

Fierce Vybz 9 9 8 26

Cheeky Business 7 9 6 22

Latin Blend 7 7 7 21

Goodaz Gyals 10 9 9 28

Blue Sapphire 7 10 7 24

Latin Actions 8 10 7 25

Las Dulces: Ompelukerho 8 8 6 22



LATIN & CARIBBEAN // Ira S T O
Las Mariposas: Time Is Running
Out 9 9 8 26

Collective Vibes 9 9 9 27

Move Crew – Is she poisonous ? 8 9 7 24

Fuego: Dragonfly Fiesta 9 8 7 24

Yana X Peaches 8 8 7 23

Meneo Meneo 7 7 6 20

Fierce Vybz 10 8 9 27

Cheeky Business 9 6 8 23

Latin Blend 7 7 6 20

Goodaz Gyals 10 8 7 25

Blue Sapphire 7 9 7 23

Latin Actions 9 10 8 27

Las Dulces: Ompelukerho 10 8 8 26


